Product designation
Interface
protection
system units
compliant with
G59 (ENA)
technical guide
Product type designation PMVF70
General characteristics
Description
System with or
without neutral in
low or high
voltage. Dual
threshold
minimum and
maximum voltage
and frequency
protection.
ROCOF and
Vector shift
Type of system
Single-phase and
three-phase
Power supply
Operating voltage range
85…264VAC /
93.5…300VDC
Rated frequency Hz 45…55
Control circut
Rated current (Ie) A CT /5A /1A
Auxiliary supply
Rated auxiliary supply voltage Us
AC
min VAC 100
Max VAC 240
DC
min VDC 110
Max VDC 250
Power consumption
AC (Max)
VA
4.6VA al 110VAC;
12.5VA at
230VAC
DC (Max)
VA
23mA at
110VDC; 11mA
at 250VDC
Power dissipation
AC (Max)
PMVF70
INTERFACE PROTECTION UNIT COMPLIANT WITH ENA (ENERGY NETWORK
ASSOCIATION) G59/G99 FOR THREE-PHASE SYSTEM, WITH OR WITHOUT NEUTRAL, LOW
AND HIGH VOLTAGE, MIN AND MAX VOLTAGE AND FREQUENCY DUAL THRESHOLD
PROTECTION, R.O.C.O.F AND VECTOR SHIFT, 230VAC - 400VAC
PMVF70
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 4
W
2.5W at
110VAC;2.7W at
230VAC
DC (Max)
W
2.3W at 110VDC;
2.5W at 250VDC
Immunity time for microbreakings ms
≤50ms at
100VDC;
≤200ms at
240VDC
Voltage inputs
Maximum rated operational voltage
400VAC L-
L;230VAC L-N